CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT IMAGE(S)SPECIFICATIONS
Beacon Products • 2041 58th Avenue Circle East  Bradenton, FL 34203 • Phone: 800-345-4928
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2017 BEACON PRODUCTS,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.beaconproducts.com   •  Printed in USA   May 25, 2021 6:07 PM  EDR-XPL-SPEC
Cat.#
Approvals

PEC-240 photocell, button 240V
PEC-277 photocell, button 277V
ORDERING EXAMPLE: EDR/36L-65/AM/5W/UNV/BL
VOLTAGE
UNV 120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
FINISH
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Smooth
COLOR OPTION
CC Custom Color
AMBER
(1400K)
# LED’S
DRIVE CURRENT
(MILLIAMPS)
SYSTEM
WATTS
DISTRIBUTION
TYPE LUMENS LPW B U G
24 700mA 45W
2 1218 27 0 0 0
3 1194 27 0 0 1
4 1174 26 0 0 0
4W 1130 25 0 0 1
5R 1204 27 1 0 1
5QM 1196 27 1 0 0
5W 1285 29 1 0 0
36 700mA 65W
2 1826 28 0 0 0
3 1792 28 0 0 1
4 1762 27 0 0 1
4W 1723 27 0 0 1
5R 1806 28 1 0 1
5QM 1794 28 1 0 0
5W 1760 27 1 0 1
48 700mA 85W
2 2435 29 1 0 1
3 2389 28 0 0 1
4 2349 28 0 0 1
4W 2298 27 0 0 1
5R 2392 28 1 0 0
5QM 2408 28 1 0 1
5W 2346 28 2 0 1
60 700mA 105W
2 2986 28 1 0 1
3 2985 28 1 0 2
4 2936 28 0 0 1
4W 2824 27 0 0 1
5R 3010 29 2 0 2
5QM 2990 28 1 0 0
5W 2935 28 2 0 1
PERFORMANCE DATA